NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services Services	-1									
Date In 05/01/2022	Job description	Date & Time Completed	Done by								
Ref No NA/CTI 22000 141/m4	SAS e-filing	1									
Vehillo SMD 1544R	E-mail (w.den 8hrs. Alc.	Zints,									
	i-Motor Claim Fort	n									
D.O.A. 03/01/2022 11:50	i-Motor W/O (Within										
OD (1P) Peporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded										
		Assessment/Survey Report									
TP Insurer	Ass't Report by Fax /	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp									
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	1	Tel: Fax	(; )								
	A 7095K	INC ( ) / Non-INC ( )									
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)								
Policy No: ( ) Pe	riod: (	) Cover Type: (	<u> </u>								
Confirmed by : (	Date										
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	0%]								
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )/1	(0 ( )									
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000()										
General Remarks;-											
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	rmation strictly Confident	tial & Strictly NO refer of repairer.									
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur											
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice		) ; Towing Co. (	)								
		Date&Time Completed	Done by								
Remarks:- (INC harline: 6788 6616)	2										
1) Apply for Transporter	Courtesy Car ( )										
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	70001 ( )										
<ol> <li>Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost &gt; \$</li> </ol>	3000] ( )										
Injury:											
Date/Time Actions	7, 11		Ethers Reselves as tone								
- THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY		400									
MI (8)											
			Amt (\$)   Amt (\$)								
NA 2200039	Inv	oice Preparation Checklist	1st Bill Add Bil								
The second second will be seen as the second second second	1) A	R : Accident Reporting (\$30);	200								
Claimant's Particulars :-		A: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); S4	0/\$45								
Driver/Owner:	4) F	4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120									
Contact No:	Fe	For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)									
	6) T	R : Re-inspection 1 : Idae DA + SMRT Survey	\$75 \$160								
Damaged Portion:		TUC Additional Services,-									
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	0	*N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5									
Ac checken by (pull-in-charge)	*1	*N6: Repair Co-ordination Stu									
A die of Consider		N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$25								
Auditors' Comments :-		P (N11) : TP (Non INC) against INC	\$201								
Cat. 1:	9) N	112: Idae Mobile rice dated Fee Charges									
Cat. 2 / 3:	(482)	nice dated Fee Charges	国際研究を介護を持つ								

SN0922150003 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/01/2022 13:21 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Renee VERSION: 1 (05/01/2022 13:21 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

05/01/2022 13:21 (SGT) 03/01/2022 11:50 (SGT) Singapore 963 JURONG WEST STREET 92 CARPARK Singapore

## DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD1544R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No No LOH CHANG WEI SXXXX997F

WAYNELOH2609@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-90937934

+65-90937934

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

BMW 116d

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private hire

Auto 1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

DMHCSNW00011602102

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

LOH CHANG WEI SXXXX997F



Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

26/09/1988

24/10/2007

+65-90937934

#03-156

680025

Side Swipe

Wet

No 2

No

Yes

1

No

No

No

AFTER RAIN

Yes

No

14 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

WAYNELOH2609@GMAIL.COM

APT BLK 25 TECK WHYE LANE

(Phone) +65-90937934

Outdoor

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver Contact Number

Address

Address complement

PA7095K

Commercial vehicle

Accident report SN0922150003

Page 2 of 14

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Vehicle A: SM

Sketch Plan

2 Vehicle A: SMD15441

Vehicle B: PA 7095 k

963 Jurang West Street 92 Carpark.

e so	cribe Ci	rcumsta	nces	of the	Ac	cider	nt					- 1.							1220	
	An	the rione	84	corto	4	tim	16	OV	Sc	dor	te.	1	V	eb	icle	A	6	192	po	urked
-	Ctat	riovie	2	10	1	the	9	Pour	Kin	5.	10-	OV	1-4	N	Sta	469	NGI	rue		7.5
	Sudd	MM	7	Ce1+		2 1	14	ae.	1	mpo	xx	64	1 70	1	Ca	mo	16	F-1	por	4100
	17	MA	vel	31716		Veh	101	P 1	3	haj	CO	Hills	ed	Ox	nts	1	m	Ve	his	16
_	. 1	ile	Ve .	Vert	30	9.								-			_			
_	Mu	211	1	40.3	1-1	)														
_																				
_							_													
_																				
_					_															
_																				
_																				
_							_													
_							_													
									_											
									_					-						
							_							_	_					
									_											
									_											
														_						
																		_		
																		_		
																_				
																_				
Ī																				

## Declaration

VWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder S Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Date of Accident	: 03 0\ / 2022 Accident Time: 1150 hrs (24-HR-Format)								
Accident Place	: 963 Jurong west street 92 Carpark pro								
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SMD 1544 R Make/Model: BMW 1160 (1496 cc								
Insurace Company	: China Taiping Policy No: DMHCSNW00011602102								
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Loh Chang Wei (S8835997F)								
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9093 7934 Owner's Hp Company Tel								
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: - Same As Above -								
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 26 -09-1984 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 24 oc+ 2007								
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:								
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 25 Teck whye Lane \$03-156 \$680025								
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9093 7934 2) -								
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)								
Email Address	: WAYNELDH 2609 @ GMAIL. COM								
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET								
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance								
Number of Passengers (Including Was the accident reported to the power was there any video Captured by Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	car camera: YES \ NO  vas being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose								
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)								
Vehicle, No: PA 7095 K	Vehicle. No:								
Vehicle Make\Model: Von	Vehicle Make\Model:								
Name Driver:	Name Driver:								
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:								

\* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:





4 中国太平 CHINA TAIPING

Motor Hire Car

MZ406UB

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

nsation) Act (Chapter 189) pensation) Rules, 1990 Mayelin Venices (Theomary Rose and Compensation) Act (Chapte for Valinties (Thros-Party Rises and Compensation) Rutes, 16 April Transport Aut, 1987 (Melaytie) Motor Vanicles (Third-Party Roses) Ruses, 1998 (Malaysie)

AN0055A Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNW00011602102

Engine No.: 37369363837D15A Chs. No.:WBA1V72090V249859

1. Index Mark and Registration

SMD1544R

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

LOH CHANG WEI

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the Justices of the Regulations, Ononance or Endoment. (00:00:00)

Excess Sect 1 . 8\$1,250.00 Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore) \$\$2,500.00

Excess Sect. II 551,250.00

4. Date of Engry of Insurance

26/10/2022

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore). S\$2,500.00 EX ON WINDSCREEN. S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Porsone erothed to other?
As per Nameet Driver(s) stated below.
Provided that the person distring is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor.

LOH CHANG WEI

ANY AUTHORISED DRIVER

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
(2) Use for social diametric pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

trial muscy does not occupy

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the triwing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD AS HP OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

issued By: COWELL INSURANCE (AGENCY) PTE LTD **Authorised Officer** 

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 0.79909

(\$6389 6111